
Briggsdale County Shootists 
 2nd Saturday, Jan. 12, 2019 
 Overall Results  
 Saturday, January 12, 2019  Shoot Date: 1/12/2019 
Match  Final  

Final ALIAS Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Time 
  

 1  Avery Wade GF 1 20.39 15.95 20.01 26.01 22.94 19.66 124.96 
 2  Pick 49 1 22.42 17.52 25.16 27.50 23.05 21.63 137.28 
 3  Casper Kid S 1 26.73 19.75 23.05 34.65 24.89 36.03 165.10 
 4  Mountain Menace SD 1 28.14 22.05 24.86 29.09 26.77 34.65 165.56 
 5  I B Oneeye GFS 1 32.19 33.08 27.83 29.21 28.35 27.63 178.29 
 6  Capt. Silas Soule COW 1 30.00 25.90 34.12 37.29 28.60 31.60 187.51 
 7  Sixty Nine Cent Wizard ES 1 27.70 30.80 30.64 43.45 31.48 26.97 191.04 
 8  Melonhead CB 1 33.75 24.70 28.90 36.92 39.23 28.36 191.86 
 9  T. J. Sharps SSD 1 34.40 27.94 29.76 32.11 36.30 32.19 192.70 
 10  Kid Bucklin S 2 31.21 24.97 33.34 40.36 31.01 33.40 194.29 
 11  Buckeye Al CB 2 30.75 24.20 37.00 39.46 29.16 35.27 195.84 
 12  Mongo Colorado S 3 43.22 25.84 37.21 36.80 36.21 37.57 216.85 
 13  Clover Kid YR-G 1 42.19 25.51 38.16 40.69 47.72 26.47 220.74 
 14  Wild Bill Whedbee ES 2 47.13 29.50 53.49 65.06 38.11 35.97 269.26 
 15  Dakota Rough Rider SS 1 44.32 32.52 47.49 45.62 66.49 42.16 278.60 
 16  Smokey McLeod S 4 53.86 43.07 52.26 59.22 54.13 56.77 319.31 
 17  Russ the Red ES 3 71.80 39.27 53.36 74.92 52.06 51.90 343.31 
 

 

Stage Results 
Stage Number: 

1 

Avery Wade 20.39 

2 

Avery Wade 15.95 

3 

Avery Wade 20.01 

4 

Avery Wade 26.01 

5 

Avery Wade 22.94 

6 

Avery Wade 19.66 

 

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 
Misses: 8 6 7 11 11 0 

Penalties: 1 0 0 0 1 1 
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Average Stage Time: 33.54 25.45 33.04 37.84 32.44 33.43 
 

 

Results by Category  
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Totals 

Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time Time 
  

 Category:  Young Riders Girls 
 1  Clover Kid 13 42.19 25.51 38.16 40.69 47.72 26.47 220.74 
 Category:  Cattle Baron 
 1  Melonhead 8 33.75 24.70 28.90 36.92 39.23 28.36 191.86 
 2  Buckeye Al 11 30.75 24.20 37.00 39.46 29.16 35.27 195.84 
 Category:  Elder Statesman 
 1  Sixty Nine Cent Wizard 7 27.70 30.80 30.64 43.45 31.48 26.97 191.04 
 2  Wild Bill Whedbee 14 47.13 29.50 53.49 65.06 38.11 35.97 269.26 
 3  Russ the Red 17 71.80 39.27 53.36 74.92 52.06 51.90 343.31 
 Category:  Senior 
 1  Casper Kid 3 26.73 19.75 23.05 34.65 24.89 36.03 165.10 
 2  Kid Bucklin 10 31.21 24.97 33.34 40.36 31.01 33.40 194.29 
 3  Mongo Colorado 12 43.22 25.84 37.21 36.80 36.21 37.57 216.85 
 4  Smokey McLeod 16 53.86 43.07 52.26 59.22 54.13 56.77 319.31 
 Category:  Silver Senior 
 1  Dakota Rough Rider 15 44.32 32.52 47.49 45.62 66.49 42.16 278.60 
 Category:  Silver Senior Duelist 
 1  T. J. Sharps 9 34.40 27.94 29.76 32.11 36.30 32.19 192.70 
 Category:  Senior Duelist 
 1  Mountain Menace 4 28.14 22.05 24.86 29.09 26.77 34.65 165.56 
 Category:  Gun Fighter 
 1  Avery Wade 1 20.39 15.95 20.01 26.01 22.94 19.66 124.96 
 Category:  Gun Fighter Senior 
 1  I B Oneeye 5 32.19 33.08 27.83 29.21 28.35 27.63 178.29 
 Category:  49'r 
 1  Pick 2 22.42 17.52 25.16 27.50 23.05 21.63 137.28 
 Category:  Cowboy 
 1  Capt. Silas Soule 6 30.00 25.90 34.12 37.29 28.60 31.60 187.51 

 

Clean Match 
 Avery Wade 

 Melonhead 

 Mountain Menace 

 T. J. Sharps 

CONGRATULATIONS! … although we think that the reason these buffalo were so hard to load was that the weather was SO NICE in Briggsdale County 

this morning!  


